10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

JAROSLAV RE CEK
SRC JIHLAV

PAVEL HE RMAN
AMDK PLZ

JOSEF KOREC

PETR KRCIL
SRC PARD
JIRKA KARLIK
AMT
ALFONSO DIDAC

KAI\(IIL KLAPKA
" SRC ZLIN
JAROSLAV SVANDA
SRC BRNO
PETR KYSELA -
AMC NOVA PAKA

6 kol 16. JAROSLAV KO Ci
!5.2,[2? ﬂ AMT PRAHA
l 31 koI 17. JIRi MIiCEK sr
17 bod @ SRC ZLIN
552/ 46 kol 18. JAROSLAV DERNER
15 bod JUNIOR CLUB HRADEC KR.
552 / 33 kol 19. LADISLAV HOSKA
13 bod AMC NOVE PAKAS
539 /01 kol 20. VIKTOR MECHL
11 bod G 'SRC ZLIN
538 / 14 kol gt 4 ﬂfﬂﬂm@ou ¢
HSRC LIBEREC
% /35 kol - i & 22 FRANTA SIDAK
, 9ibed-t =1 SRC PARDUBICE
—= I|’5:{3 /10 kol 23. JAROSLAV BYMA

8bodu g SRC ViTROV
523145 kol " ean ROMANI

7 bod G MAR. UDOLI
523/34 kol _ {1 41 25. GECHURA
~ 6boda k r “* AMDK PLZEN
5T¥.L15 Kol s OLF KRACIK
5 bod AMC NOVA PAKA
513/ SLAV VL CEK
SRC DECIN
512 / RADEK SOUCEK
3 body SRC VITKOV
507 / 36 kol 29. JAKUB SCHIMMER
2 body AMDK PLZEN
506 / 46 kol 30. LUKAS MIiCEK
1 bod SRC ZLIN
a-—_—-__,'-__.__F —
e

OTYCKA | &

%
\

- 501/ 20 kol
7 p. bod G

4997 15

26 p.

4?4 ! 41 kot~
15 p. bod G
472 /32 kol
14 p. bod U
464 / 36 kol
13 p. bod U



32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

30

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

31.

43 koI

ol é%a kol

MARTIN HROCH —z-
MK DDM VETRNIK LI
MICHAL SPUDIL

AMT PRA 11 p. bod @

MARTIN NECEK 442 /06 kol
SRCB 10 p. bod

JOSEF VICH 438 /20 kol
JUNIOR CLUB HRADEC KR. 9 p.bod @
SLAVEK TREC 428 /11 kol
8 p. bod u

" — N
408/ 00 kol ,.._.f;:-f':. s o

¥ %ﬂé’ ko =1
6,p. bed-

== 381/ 16 kol
5 p. bod G
380/ 22 kol
4'p. bodY
1337 /45 kol
% 3 p. body
33"]:l.39_kol
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